December 9, 2014 BUDGET REFERENDUM
16% PERCENTAGE OF VOTER TURNOUT

DISTRICT #

DISTRICT |

DISTRICT I

DISTRICT lli

DISTRICT IV

DISTRICT V

GRAND TOTALS

# OF VOTERS ABLE TO VOTE

1531

2534

3980

2797

523
11,365

# OF VOTERS THAT DID VOTE

147

456

788

382

total voting In diSt #d
included in dist #3 totals
having districts combined

1773



